✓ Class I, Division 2- Groups A, B, C, D
✓ UL 844 & 595
✓ Meets Coast Guard Specifications
NORIBACHI HAZARDOUS SOLUTIONS               NHS-05
Electrical Characteristics
• Standard AC input: 120-277 VAC
• EMI filter: 47CFR, part 2, part 15
• Power factor: >.9

• Stainless Steel Housing
NORIBACHI HAZARDOUS SOLUTIONS               NHS-05
Catalog Numbering System
FIXTURE LIGHT ENGINE COLOR VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION MOUNT
NHS05 126 CW MT 120D BRK
Light Engine
WW Warm White
NW Neutral White
CW Cool White
CC Custom Color and/or Custom CRI
Color Temperature
BRK Standard Bracket Mount
Mount
MT Multi-Tap : Up to 277 VAC
347 347 VAC
480 480 VAC
Voltage
120D 120º Beam
80D 80º Beam
40D 40º Beam
Distribution
6.75”
54”
7.3”
9.5”
Dimensions
021 4,480 Lumens @ 32W
042 8,820 Lumens @ 63W
063 13,300 Lumens @ 95W
084 17,640 Lumens @ 126W
105 22,120 Lumens @ 158W
126 26,460 Lumens @ 189W